
I & II III TO V VI TO VIII IX &X
2021-22 2021-22 2021-22 2021-22

800.00 800.00 800.00 800.00

100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

600.00 600.00 800.00 800.00

150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00

1650.00 1650.00 1850.00 1850.00

2300.00 2300.00 2780.00 3000.00

NOTE : - 

1. Admission Fee for New Students of Class I to V is Rs. 3000.00 & Class VI onwards is Rs. 4000.00, which is to be paid at the 
time of Admission.
2. The Total Fee for Academic Session April 2021 - March 2022 is to be paid in 8 Installments.
3. The Annual Fees is to be paid alongwith 3rd Installment.
4. Students admitted in Mid Session will have to pay fee for full Academic Year.
5. Late fee will be Charged of Rs. 20 after due date & Rs. 50 after 25th & on last day of month the student name will be struck 
off.
6. Rs. 100 will be charged along with written request for re-admission.

MONTHLY FEES

G. TOTAL ANNUALY

BEN-HUR GURUKUL, PILIBHIT
Fee Structure for the Academic Session 2021-2022

FEE DETAILS
ONCE DURING YEAR

Annual

Teacher Welfare

Examination

Student Insurance


